Jl. Kenari Raya Delta Commercial Park 2
Blok D No.18 Lippo Cikarang
Bekasi 17530
Email : dian.rusdiana@petrologmum.co.id
Phone / WA : 0813 1351 4322
HOT SIDE : WATER
COLD SIDE : WATER
PRESSURE DROP : < 0,8 BAR
IN OUT IN OUT
26 16 10 15
HOT SIDE COLD SIDEColumn1 Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5
50 4,3 8,5 T6P/50 - CH10 26,000,000.00IDR
75 6,4 12,8 T6P/75 - CH10 28,000,000.00IDR
100 8,6 17,2 T6P/100 - CH10 30,500,000.00IDR
125 10,8 21,5 T6P/125 - CH10 32,500,000.00IDR
150 12,9 25,8 T6P/150 - CH10 35,000,000.00IDR
175 15,1 30 T6P/175 - CH10 37,000,000.00IDR
200 17,3 34,3 T6P/200 - CH10 39,500,000.00IDR
225 19,5 38,6 T6P/225 - CH10 41,500,000.00IDR
250 21,6 42,8 T6P/250 - CH10 43,000,000.00IDR
275 23,7 47,2 T10B/275 - CH10 53,000,000.00IDR
300 25,9 51,5 T10B/300 - CH10 56,500,000.00IDR
325 28 55,7 T10B/325 - CH10 59,500,000.00IDR
350 30 60 T10B/350 - CH10 63,000,000.00IDR
375 32,4 64,3 T10B/375 - CH10 66,500,000.00IDR
400 34,5 68,6 T10B/400 - CH10 69,500,000.00IDR
425 36,7 72,8 T10B/425 - CH10 73,000,000.00IDR
450 38,8 77,1 T10B/450 - CH10 76,500,000.00IDR
475 40,9 81,5 T10B/475 - CH10 79,500,000.00IDR
500 43,2 85,7 T10B/500 - CH10 83,000,000.00IDR
Other on request
TYPE T6 T8 T10
Height (H) mm 890 890 1054
Width (W) mm 320 400 470